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Melanie O’Neill New Investigator Award

List of Recipients

Date Award Winner Award Lecture

Melanie O’Neill Young Investigator Award in Biological Chemistry

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018
2017

Ryan Hili

No award
Matthew Macauley
No award

Roberto Chica

Ratmir Derda Genetically-Encoded Molecular Libraries

Katherine Ryan



